Pet Adoption Agreement

Date: [Insert Date]

To: [Adopter's Name]

Address: [Adopter's Address]

City, State, Zip: [City, State, Zip]

Dear [Adopter's Name],

We are pleased to inform you that you have been approved to adopt [Pet's Name], a [Pet's
Breed/Type]. This letter serves as the official adoption agreement between you and
[Shelter/Rescue Name]. Please review and sign the terms outlined below:

Adoption Terms:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5

The adoption fee of [Amount] is due upon signing this agreement.

You agree to provide proper care, nutrition, and veterinary attention for [Pet's Name].
[Pet's Name] must not be sold or given away without prior consent from [Shelter/Rescue
Name].

You agree to keep [Pet's Name] as an indoor pet unless otherwise specified.

In the event that you can no longer keep [Pet's Name], you agree to return [him/her] to
[Shelter/Rescue Name].

Signature:

By signing below, you acknowledge and agree to the terms of this adoption agreement.

[Adopter’'s Name]

Date: [Insert Date]

For [Shelter/Rescue Name]:

Authorized Signature

Date: [Insert Date]



Thank you for choosing to adopt!

Sincerely,

[Your Name]

[Your Position]
[Shelter/Rescue Name]
[Contact Information]



